CHIMNEY CAPS

9X9
8.86w x 8.86d x 2.95h in
225w x 225d x 75h mm

9X13
8.86w x 13d x 2.95h in
225w x 330d x 75h mm

U-CAP
8.86w x 13d x 2.95h in
225w x 330d x 75h mm

STRINGER
15.5w x 5.3d x 2.95h in
394w x 140d x 73h mm

FORMA STEPS

36"
#1 36wx 12d x 7hin /910w x 305d x 178h mm
#2 36w x 24d x 7Thin /910w x 610d x 178h mm

48"
#1 48w x 12d x 7hin/ 1215w x 305d x 178h mm
#2 48w x 24d x 7Thin /1215w x 610d x 178h mm

FILLER
127 12w x £.5d x 7h in / 305w x 115d x 178h mm
24" 24w x 9.25d x Thin [ 610w x 135d x 178h mm

*The classic Simplicity Step system is being
discontinued in 2024, and is subject to inventory
while quantities remain.

BUNDLE SPECS IMPERIAL

Weight
Units

Weight
Units

Weight
Units

Weight
Units

COLOUR:

Weight
Units

Weight
Units

Weight

Units

COLOUR:

Sold in full bundles only

1334 lbs
20

1494 1bs
20

1128 lbs
20

1808 (bs
96

White

#114#2
1897.5 lbs / 1353 lbs

15/10
1712 lbs / 1874 lbs

12/10

12" 1 24"
30 lbs / 63 lbs

White NEW FOR

2024

METRIC

605.09 kg

677.67 kg

511.65 kg

820 kg

#1142
7244 kg 1 705.3 kg

776.35 kg / 850 kg

1271 24"
13.71 kg / 28.61 kg

2024 PRODUCT GUIDE 72



